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AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

PNY RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB VERTO Overclocked
GDDR6X 256Bit (VCG4080S16TFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX 4080 SUPER XLR8 Gaming VERTO EPIC-X

RGB 16GB GDDR6X 256Bit
(VCG4080S16TFXXPB1-0)

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM
WHITE 16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus
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Pny

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

24,96 USD

39,52 USD

43,68 USD

58,24 USD

56,16 USD

71,76 USD

1.123,20
usb

1.185,60
usb

1.215,76
usb

1.277,12
usb

1.289,60
usb

1.305,20
usb



ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI
DP 256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT
GDDR6X 256B

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB
GDDR6X 256Bit

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X
GDDR6X

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX40805-016G-
GAMING HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS RTX40805-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus
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usb

.352,00

usb
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